PZHT
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 21-Jun-14 1 Document Number: 53056
For technical questions, contact: sferthinfilm@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Temperature (230 °C) Zero Ohm Jumper
SMD Thin Film Chip Resistor (Strap)

Note
(1) SnAg for temperatures up to 200 °C - Au for temperatures up to
230 °C
Available
Available
Available
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL SIZE RESISTANCE RANGE

RATED POWER
W
AT 215°C
MAXIMUM CURRENT
A
AT 215°C
PZHT02016 02016 0 (max. 0.02) 0.002 0.28
PZHT0402 0402 0 (max. 0.02) 0.004 0.4
PZHT0603 0603 0 (max. 0.02) 0.008 0.56
PZHT0805 0805 0 (max. 0.02) 0.015 0.77
PZHT1206 1206 0 (max. 0.025) 0.025 1
PZHT2010 2010 0 (max. 0.025) 0.08 1.78
PZHT2512 2512 0 (max. 0.025) 0.1 2
CLIMATIC SPECIFICATIONS
Operating temperature
range -55 °C; +215 °C
Storage temperature